Title: Curb, Gutter, & Sidewalk Repair including Tree Removal & Stump Grinding & Installation of Concrete Handicapped Accessible Ramps at Miscellaneous Locations (2010-2011) in Antioch, CA (P.W. 507-13) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. August 17, 2010 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

## SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	1,500 LF	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter, for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 46.50	\$ 69,750
2.	7,000 SF	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, for the unit price per square foot	\$ 1125	\$ 78,750
3.	2,000 SF	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway Approach, for the unit price per square foot		\$ 23,300
4.	1,500 SF	Construct Concrete Handicapped Accessible Ramp, for the unit price per square foot	\$ 15	\$ 22,500
5.	5 EA	Modify Storm Drain Catch Basin Top, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$3100	\$ 15,500
6.	2,500 IN	Tree Removal with Stump Grinding, complete in place for the unit price per inch tree circumference	\$ 15	\$ 37,500
		TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 247	7, 35 <del>0</del> , se

TOTAL BID PRICE: TWO-BULDRED FORTY SELECTIFICAZE HUNDRED DELLARS, (Written in Words) THOUSAND

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bldder

Company Name Printed

Title: Curb, Gutter, & Sidewalk Repair including Tree Removal & Stump Grinding & Installation of Concrete Handicapped Accessible Ramps at Miscellaneous Locations (2010-2011) in Antioch, CA (P.W. 507-13) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. August 17, 2010 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

## SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	1,500 LF	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter, for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 4200	\$ 63,0 <u>0</u> 0
2.	7,000 SF	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, for the unit price per square foot	\$ 15,00	\$ 105,000
3.	2,000 SF	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveway Approach, for the unit price per square foot	\$ 1800	\$ 36,000
4.	1,500 SF	Construct Concrete Handicapped Accessible Ramp, for the unit price per square foot	\$ 34-00	\$ 51,000
5.	5 EA	Modify Storm Drain Catch Basin Top, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$2,400	\$12,000
6.	2,500 IN	Tree Removal with Stump Grinding, complete in place for the unit price per inch tree circumference	\$2/60	\$52,500
		TOTAL BID PRICE	\$319,500	

TOTAL BID PRICE: THREEHIUMPED NINETERITHOUSAUP FIVE HUMDREN
(Written in Words)

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

McFadden Construction, Inc Company Name Printed